
Lahtised võistlused  jooksudes-hüpetes Türi 08.10.2008

Naised
60m 

1. Kelly Martin 26.01.1995 Kabala PK 8,5 0,3
2. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 8,6 0,3
3. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 8,6 0,3
4. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Gümn. 8,7 0,3
5. Anni Lillepalu 4.05.1993 Türi Gümn. 9,1 0,0
6. Kristiina Kurvits 04.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 9,3 0,0
7. Kelly Miadzieles 04.12.1993 Türi Gümn. 9,7 0,0

Kaugushüpe
1. Birgit Ruisu 2.10.1994 Türi Gümn. 4.33 0,1
2. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 4.18 0,3
3. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 4.18 0,2
4. Kelly Martin 26.01.1995 Kabala PK 4.04 0,3
5. Anni Lillepalu 4.05.1993 Türi Gümn. 4.01 0,0

100m
1. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi Gümn. 13,2 0,2

Kolmikhüpe
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 11.02 0,8
2. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi Gümn. 10.30 0,9
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi Majandusgümn. 9.70 0,8
4. Liis Salla 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 9.60 0,7

Teivashüpe
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 2.10
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi Majandusgümn. 1.90

Mehed
60m

1. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 7,6 0,9
2. Taivo Pajuman 18.12.1994 Türi Gümn. 7,7 0,9
3. Mehis Nõulik 2.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 7,7 0,9
4. Tanel Takk 13.05.1995 Türi Gümn. 8,0 0.6
5. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi Gümn. 8,1 0.9
6. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn. 8,3 0,6
7. Andres Lõiv 3.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 8,8 1,1
8. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala PK 8,9 0,6
9. Jarmo Pent Türi Gümn. 8,9 1,1

10. Martin Sulg 27.01.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 9,3 0,0
11. Tanel Maasalu 6.09.1995 Türi Gümn. 9,7 0,1
12. Steven Vislapu 26.04.1996 Türi Gümn. 9,8 0,2
13. Anbti Adamberg 30.08.1996 Türi Gümn. 10,0 0,6

100m
1. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Türi Gümnaasium 11,5 0,4
2. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 11,5 0,4
3. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 11,6 0,4
4. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümnaasium 11,7 0,4
5. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi Gümnaasium 12,0 0,6
6. Sander Amur 27.06.1992 Türi Majandusg. 12,1 0,6
7. Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 Paide Ühisgümn. 12,4 0,2
8. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi Gümnaasium 12,4 0,6
9. Olavi Allase 28.09.1993 Laupa PK 13,8 0,2



400m
1. Olavi Allase 28.09.1993 Laupa PK 1.05,5
2. Martin Liidlein 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 1.12,7
3. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn. 1.15,6

1000m
1. Martin Liidlein 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 3.28,4
2. Steven Vislapu 26.04.1996 Türi Gümn. 4.36,8

400m tõkkejooks
1. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 56,5

Kõrgushüpe
1. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 1.75
2. Henri Järvik 14.04.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 1.70
3. Revo Taar 14.04.1994 Türi Gümnaasium 1.40
4. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn. 1.35
5. Martin Sulg 27.01.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 1.15

Teivashüpe
1. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi Gümnaasium 2.80
2. Martin Sulg 27.01.1996 Türi Majandusgümn. 2.20
3. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala PK 1.90

Kaugushüpe
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümnaasium 5.99 0,4
2. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Türi Gümnaasium 5.94 0,7
3. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 5.35 0,3
4. Sander Amur 27.06.1992 Türi Majandusg. 5.32 0,6
5. Martin Liidlein 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusgümn. 4.84 0,5
6. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusgümn. 4.56 0,4
7. Olavi Allase 28.09.1993 Laupa PK 4.24 0,3

Kolmikhüpe
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Gümnaasium 12.61 1,0
2. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Türi Gümnaasium 12.36 0,9
3. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 12.15 1,1
4. Henri Järvik 14.04.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 11.61 0,8
5. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 11.55 0,3
6. Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 Paide Ühisgümn. 10.90 1,1
7. Olavi Allase 28.09.1993 Laupa PK 9.83 0,8
8. Kevin Kangur 26.09.1996 Kabala PK 9.38 0,9


